COOPER Il , ROBERT
CORDLE , JEFFREY
COUCH , JEFFREY
COURTS , WILLIAM
COWDREY , JAMES
COX, AARON

COX, STEPHEN
CRONIN, THOMAS
CUNNINGHAM |, CARL
DALY, JOSEPH S.
DAUM , KEVIN

DAVIS, BENJAMIN H.
DAVIS, HERMAN
DAVIS , JAMES
DECARLO, CARMEN V
DELONG , THOMAS
DELTOSTO, MARK J.
DENNETT, JAMES M.
DESKINS , PAUL
DEWEY , CURT
DEWITT , DANIEL
DHUME, JEFFREY M.
DIPASQUALE , RICHARD
DOLLISON , MARK
DORN , DOROTHY
DORSEY , MICHAEL
DREISBACH, DENNIS MICHAEL
DUFF, FRANK D.
DUKE, WENDY S.
DUNCAN, KEVYN B.
DUNMOYER , NATHAN
EBERTS , MICHAEL
ECHOLS, QUINTON J.
ECKEL , DAVID
EHRGOOD , WILLIAM
ELFORD , LAURA
ELLIOTT, STEPHEN T.
ERB, TIMOTHY
ERWIN, TERRY E.
ESTEPP, RONALD C.
ESTEPP , RONALD L.
EVANS , MARK
EVANS, MATTHEW E.
EWING , EDWARD

013757
001185
000043
012590
001871
000855
006691
002646
001682
000374
001966
000300
002919
004799
006787
010975
005366
12014

000897
000237
000139
000477
001126
012245
000539
001540
004247
003640
000324
006480
004653
011851
001001
000024
009445
005537
000498
000786
004786
000372
005479
002815
002420
000780

BLAMER RD

GREEN MEADOW AV
MACFIE ST

SAYLOR

W RUSHVILLE RD

S ROOSEVELT AV
TEAL CT

HOOVER CROSSING CT
DEBOLT RD

PEBBLE CREEK DR
RIVER RD

W. 3RD AVE.

WALL CREST BLVD
CHERRY PARK DR
STILLHOUSE LN.

E MAIN ST

TAWNY LN
SHELDRAKE CT
ROCKMILL RD NwW
CHASE RD
GLENMONT AV
ALBION ST
NANTUCKET AV
MONKEY HOLLOW RD
NASHOBA AV

SLADE AV

UNROE AVE.
CRENSHAW DR
STRAW CT.

WOOLAND RD.
HOBSON DR

NEW SALEM RD
MILITARY DR.

ASHTON RD

SANTA CLARA CIRCLE
MIRAGE DR
EASTPOINTE LAKE DR
LINNCREST DR
DEEDS RD
JONATHON DAYTON WAY
HYDE PARK DR
CASTLEWOOD RD
BROOKWOOD RD
MILL WIND CT E.

JOHNSTOWN
LANCASTER
PICKERINGTON
BALTIMORE
LANCASTER
COLUMBUS
ORIENT
GROVE CITY
UTICA

DUBLIN
DELAWARE
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
DUBLIN
STOUTSVILLE
WESTERVILLE
PICKERINGTON
LANCASTER
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
PICKERINGTON
COLUMBUS
SUNBURY
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
GROVE CITY
GAHANNA
PATASKALA
PLEASANTVILLE
COLUMBUS
THORNVILLE
GALLOWAY
ASHVILLE
PLAIN CITY
HILLIARD
BLACKLICK
WESTERVILLE
GRANVILLE
GALLOWAY
HILLIARD
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
WESTERVILLE

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43031
43130
43147
43105
43130
43209
43146
43123
43080
43071
43015
43201
43231
43230
43016
43154
43081
43147
43130
43214
43214
43147
43235
43074
43223
43235
43123
43230
43062
43138
43228
43076
43119
43103
43064
43026
43004
43082
43023
43119
43026
43209
43209
43082

Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroli Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.

414
414
4/14
4/14
4/14
414
4114
4/14
414
4114
414
4/14
4/14
4/14
4/14
4114
4114
4114
414
4/14
4114
4/14
4/14
414
4114
414
4114
4114
4/14
4114
4/14
4/14
4/14
4/14
414
4/14
4114
4/14
4/14
4114
4/14
4/14
414
4114

20.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
3.00

10.00
5.00

20.00

10.00

20.00
2.00

10.00
5.00

10.00

10.00
5.00

10.00
1.00
5.00
8.00

10.00

10.00
2.00
5.00
2.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
4.00
5.00

10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

10.00

50.00

20.00

10.00
4.00

15.00
2.00
5.00

5/12
512
5/12
5/12
5112
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5112
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12

20.00
2.00
2.00
4.00
3.00

10.00
5.00

20.00

10.00

20.00
2.00

10.00
5.00

10.00

10.00
5.00

10.00
1.00
5.00
8.00

10.00

10.00
2.00
5.00
2.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00
4.00
5.00

10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

10.00

50.00

20.00

10.00
4.00

15.00
2.00
5.00




